
No. Party Precinct Vuid Name Voted

1 Republican 18 1008985671 AYTES,JOHN GILBERT By Mail
2 Republican 4C 1002159242 BENGFORT,JUDY By Mail
3 Republican 18 1008985914 AYTES,CAROL HELLMAN By Mail
4 Republican 17 1002204444 JENKINS,JIMMY DELL By Mail
5 Republican 21 1179521897 HAVERKAMP,BARBARA MARIE By Mail
6 Republican 21 1083273664 HAVERKAMP,RICHARD KENNETH By Mail
7 Republican 6 2192822633 HEBERT,DOROTHY JANE By Mail
8 Republican 11 1187040140 JAKSCH,CAROL ANNE By Mail
9 Republican 11 1187040155 JAKSCH,JOHN AUGUST By Mail

10 Republican 11 1002195143 MAUGHAN,MARTHA By Mail
11 Republican 11 1002195136 MAUGHAN,WILLIAM HOWARD By Mail
12 Republican 11 2221217614 PARTON,HAROLD STEPHEN By Mail
13 Republican 11 3382405307 PARTON,ROSA MARIA By Mail
14 Republican 8 1013004148 BURGAN,GLENDA By Mail
15 Republican 8 1002180345 BURGAN,RICHARD By Mail
16 Republican 21 1007533294 METZLER,ETHEL By Mail
17 Republican 2 2120870878 PORTER,ALAN By Mail
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